Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rianna Darroch - (1180647) - Grantown-on-Spey SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:25.02
3:25.13
3:27.93
3:34.67
3:36.21
3:46.88
3:49.82

3:54.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:25.13
3:27.93
3:34.67
3:25.02
3:36.21
3:49.82
3:46.88
3:54.95

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

282
282
271
246
241
208
200
187

WA Pts
282
271
246
282
241
200
208

187

Round

Round

F
F

Date

15/04/18
22/06/19
14/04/19
17/02/19
25/06/17
21/01/17
11/02/17
26/06/16

Date

22/06/19
14/04/19
17/02/19
15/04/18
25/06/17
11/02/17
21/01117
26/06/16

Meet

Buckie Age Groups 2018
ND Development Meet 2019
Buckie Age Groups 2019
Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019
ND Development Meet 2017
HST Timing Session

Elgin Spring Meet 2017

North District Development Meets

Meet

ND Development Meet 2019
Buckie Age Groups 2019
Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019
Buckie Age Groups 2018
ND Development Meet 2017
Elgin Spring Meet 2017
HST Timing Session

North District Development Meets

Venue

Buckie
Inverness
Buckie
Buckie
Inverness
Thurso
Buckie

Inverness

Venue

Inverness
Buckie
Buckie
Buckie
Inverness
Buckie
Thurso

Inverness

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Inverness 1
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2

Club Swam Under Level

Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 1
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



