Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rianna Darroch - (1180647) - Grantown-on-Spey SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:25.02	282	F	15/04/18	Buckie Age Groups 2018	Buckie	Inverness	1
3:25.13	282	F	22/06/19	ND Development Meet 2019	Inverness	Inverness	2
3:27.93	271	F	14/04/19	Buckie Age Groups 2019	Buckie	Inverness	2
3:34.67	246	F	17/02/19	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019	Buckie	Inverness	2
3:36.21	241	F	25/06/17	ND Development Meet 2017	Inverness	Inverness	2
3:46.88	208	F	21/01/17	HST Timing Session	Thurso	Inverness	2
3:49.82	200	F	11/02/17	Elgin Spring Meet 2017	Buckie	Inverness	2
3:54.95	187	F	26/06/16	North District Development Meets	Inverness	Inverness	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:25.13	282	F	22/06/19	ND Development Meet 2019	Inverness	Inverness	2
3:27.93	271	F	14/04/19	Buckie Age Groups 2019	Buckie	Inverness	2
3:34.67	246	F	17/02/19	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019	Buckie	Inverness	2
3:25.02	282	F	15/04/18	Buckie Age Groups 2018	Buckie	Inverness	1
3:36.21	241	F	25/06/17	ND Development Meet 2017	Inverness	Inverness	2
3:49.82	200	F	11/02/17	Elgin Spring Meet 2017	Buckie	Inverness	2
3:46.88	208	F	21/01/17	HST Timing Session	Thurso	Inverness	2
3:54.95	187	F	26/06/16	North District Development Meets	Inverness	Inverness	2

Page 1/1